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CGMA-HQ Contact List 
 
 
Policy, Case Status: Cases@mycgma.org  

Account Balances, Payments: Accounts@mycgma.org  

Passwords, printing, e-distribution, canceling 
payments, addition or deletion of reps, and all 
technical computer related questions: NetFORUM@mycgma.org  

Disaster/Hurricane Issues/Questions: Disaster@mycgma.org  

Campaign, Fundraising, Printed Materials: Campaign@mycgma.org  

Donations: Donations@mycgma.org  

Baby Supplies: Layette@mycgma.org  

 
The People 

Chief Operations Officer, Jason Wong 

 703-547-7163 Jason.Wong@mycgma.org 

Operations Support Manager, Jing Patton 

 703-334-7773 Jing.Patton@mycgma.org  

 
After Hours: Leave a message at 703-875-0404 
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